10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Position

General Manager

General Manager

Battalion Chief

314-01 General Manager

Fire Captain

Battalion Chief

Fire Captain

General Manager

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Battalion Chief

Fire Engineer

Battalion Chief - Admin

Fire Chief

General Manager

Deputy Fire Chief

Other Positions Held Special District

Rubidoux Community Services
District

Cambria Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Department

Administration

Administration

- Fire/Ems

Board/Gm Services

Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations

Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations

Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations

Administration

Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations
Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations
Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations
Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations

Fire - Fire

Administration/General
Manager

Admin Admin -
Administration/Admini
stration

Fire - Fire

Total Wages Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution

$395,733 $105,292
$318,269 $37,366
$313,699 $42,994
$294,948 $60,367
$286,895 $26,418
$286,294 $36,786
$282,134 $39,431
$276,085 $51,593
$269,259 $38,883
$259,853 $25,379
$249,921 $40,128
$248,195 $37,229
$243,133 $39,036
$243,120 $46,975
$239,219 $40,357
$235,522 $42,371



17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

Assistant General Manager
Fire Engineer

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Deputy Fire Chief
Assistant General Manager
Engineering Department
Manager

Fire Engineer

Battalion Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Captain

Rubidoux Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Administration

Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations

Fire Training -
Fire/Training

Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations

Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations

Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations

Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations

Engineering

Engineering

Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations

Fire - Fire

Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations

Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations

- Fire/Ems

Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations

Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations

Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations

Fire Training -
Fire/Training

$235,455

$234,570

$233,699

$233,077

$232,581

$231,385

$230,479

$229,380

$221,527

$219,392

$215,075

$213,805

$210,506

$210,485

$209,947

$209,605

$208,856

$208,230

$52,951

$36,128

$16,552

$41,170

$39,184

$38,867

$45,614

$55,052

$43,437

$36,358

$34,975

$39,589

$38,056

$39,685

$38,885

$26,373

$38,226

$39,561



35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49,

50.

51.

52.

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

General Manager

Captain

Fire Captain

Captain

Fire Engineer

Mt. House General Manager

Director Of Finance & Admin

Lab Director

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Grant Coordinator

Firefighter

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Oceano Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Mountain House Community
Services District

Jurupa Community Services
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations

Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations

Administration

Fire Training -
Fire/Training

Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations

Fire Spec Ops -
Fire/Special Operations

Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations

Mountain House

Finance Department

Lab

Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations

Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations

Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations

Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations

Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations

Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations

Finance

Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations

$207,746

$207,339

$205,758

$204,795

$204,742

$204,388

$203,801

$203,040

$202,939

$202,224

$201,292

$200,956

$200,624

$199,494

$198,849

$198,737

$198,439

$196,734

$37,000

$38,593

$32,211

$38,713

$26,016

$40,478

$37,517

$102,211

$41,911

$10,856

$38,055

$36,880

$38,742

$36,099

$37,525

$38,339

$34,363

$35.354



53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

Firefighter

Chief Financial Officer

Fire Captain

Fire Marshal

Firefighter

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Manager Of Fiscal Services

Fire Engineer

General Manager

General Manager

Administrator Of Parks And Rec

Fire Captain

Mt. House Public Works
Director

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Cosumnes Community Services

District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

Cosumnes Community Services

District

Cosumnes Community Services

District

Cosumnes Community Services

District

Cosumnes Community Services

District

Cosumnes Community Services

District

Rubidoux Community Services

District

Cosumnes Community Services

District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community

Services District

Rosamond Community Services

District

Cosumnes Community Services

District

Cosumnes Community Services

District

Mountain House Community

Services District

Cosumnes Community Services

District

Cosumnes Community Services

District

Cosumnes Community Services

District

Cosumnes Community Services

District

- Fire/Ems

Finance

Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations

Fire Fire Prevention -
Fire/Fire Prevention

Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations

Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations

Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations

Administration

Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations

Administration

Administration

Administration/General
Manager

Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations

Mountain House

Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations
Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations
Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations
Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations

$194,697

$194,161

$192,601

$190,397

$185,990

$185,230

$184,066

$184,048

$183,051

$182,967

$181,931

$181,885

$181,478

$180,803

$179,441

$177,832

$177,680

$176,231

$36,066

$45,271

$38,914

$32,192

$34,756

$35,053

$36,595

$27,682

$37,457

$49,883

$48,245

$34,406

$27,127

$108,623

$35,283

$39,576

$38,931

$35,474



71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

Firefighter

Principal Engineer
Firefighter

Mt. House Administrative
Services Director

Fire Captain
Operations/Facilities Manager
General Manager

Fire Engineer

Firefighter

Fire Captain

Director Of Engineer & Ops
Fire Engineer

General Manager

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Firefighter

Fire Engineer

Cosumnes Community Services
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Mountain House Community
Services District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Rubidoux Community Services
District

Rancho Murieta Community
Services District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Nipomo Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Brooktrails Township
Community Services District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations

Engineering

Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations

Mountain House

Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations

Water

Administration

Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations

Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations

Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations

Operations

Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations

Administration

Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations
Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations
Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations
Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations
Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations

$175,899

$175,495

$174,277

$174,211

$172,154

$172,141

$170,997

$170,734

$170,119

$169,759

$169,280

$168,803

$167,867

$167,478

$167,140

$165,247

$165,087

$164,966

$35,805

$40,650

$35.018

$43,694

$32,181

$41,149

$40,470

$27,140

$36,407

$29,637

$61,448

$37,183

$36,840

$37,853

$37,605

$37,538

$35,296

$37,630



89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer
General Manager
General Manager
Firefighter

Fire Engineer
Firefighter
District Clerk/Administrative
Services Officer
Firefighter
Hydrogeologist
General Manager

Fire Chief

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community
Services District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cambria Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

Cambria Community Services
District

Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations

Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations

Administration

Water

Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations

Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations

Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations

Administration

Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire
Operations
Engineering

Administration

Fire

$164,887

$163,262

$162,298

$161,709

$161,637

$161,389

$160,963

$160,310

$159,788

$159,375

$159,298

$159,286

$39,749

$36,710

$22,833

$55,025

$34,044

$36,357

$35,962

$37,090

$34,318

$43,652

$46,967

$52,809



