	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	General Manager		Rubidoux Community Services District	Administration	\$395,733	\$105,292
2.	General Manager		Cambria Community Services District	Administration	\$318,269	\$37,366
3.	Battalion Chief		Cosumnes Community Services District	- Fire/Ems	\$313,699	\$42,994
4.	314-01 General Manager		Jurupa Community Services District	Board/Gm Services	\$294,948	\$60,367
5.	Fire Captain		Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$286,895	\$26,418
6.	Battalion Chief		Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$286,294	\$36,786
7.	Fire Captain		Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$282,134	\$39,431
8.	General Manager		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Administration	\$276,085	\$51,593
9.	Fire Captain		Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$269,259	\$38,883
10.	Fire Engineer		Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$259,853	\$25,379
11.	Battalion Chief		Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$249,921	\$40,128
12.	Fire Engineer		Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$248,195	\$37,229
13.	Battalion Chief - Admin		Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire - Fire	\$243,133	\$39,036
14.	Fire Chief		Cosumnes Community Services District	- Administration/General Manager	\$243,120	\$46,975
15.	General Manager		Cosumnes Community Services District	Admin Admin - Administration/Admini stration	\$239,219	\$40,357
16.	Deputy Fire Chief		Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire - Fire	\$235,522	\$42,371

17.	Assistant General Manager	Rubidoux Community Services District	Administration	\$235,455	\$52,951
18.	Fire Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$234,570	\$36,128
19.	Battalion Chief	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Training - Fire/Training	\$233,699	\$16,552
20.	Battalion Chief	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$233,077	\$41,170
21.	Fire Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$232,581	\$39,184
22.	Fire Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$231,385	\$38,867
23.	Deputy Fire Chief	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$230,479	\$45,614
24.	Assistant General Manager	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Engineering	\$229,380	\$55,052
25.	Engineering Department Manager	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Engineering	\$221,527	\$43,437
26.	Fire Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$219,392	\$36,358
27.	Battalion Chief	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire - Fire	\$215,075	\$34,975
28.	Fire Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$213,805	\$39,589
29.	Fire Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$210,506	\$38,056
30.	Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	- Fire/Ems	\$210,485	\$39,685
31.	Fire Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$209,947	\$38,885
32.	Fire Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$209,605	\$26,373
33.	Fire Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$208,856	\$38,226
34.	Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Training - Fire/Training	\$208,230	\$39,561

35.	Fire Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$207,746	\$37,000
36.	Fire Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$207,339	\$38,593
37.	General Manager	Oceano Community Services District	Administration	\$205,758	\$32,211
38.	Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Training - Fire/Training	\$204,795	\$38,713
39.	Fire Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$204,742	\$26,016
40.	Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Spec Ops - Fire/Special Operations	\$204,388	\$40,478
41.	Fire Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$203,801	\$37,517
42.	Mt. House General Manager	Mountain House Community Services District	Mountain House	\$203,040	\$102,211
43.	Director Of Finance & Admin	Jurupa Community Services District	Finance Department	\$202,939	\$41,911
44.	Lab Director	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Lab	\$202,224	\$10,856
45.	Fire Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$201,292	\$38,055
46.	Fire Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$200,956	\$36,880
47.	Fire Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$200,624	\$38,742
48.	Fire Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$199,494	\$36,099
49.	Fire Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$198,849	\$37,525
50.	Fire Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$198,737	\$38,339
51.	Grant Coordinator	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Finance	\$198,439	\$34,363
52.	Firefighter	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$196,734	\$35,354

53.	Firefighter	Cosumnes Community Services District	- Fire/Ems	\$194,697	\$36,066
54.	Chief Financial Officer	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Finance	\$194,161	\$45,271
55.	Fire Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$192,601	\$38,914
56.	Fire Marshal	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Prevention - Fire/Fire Prevention	\$190,397	\$32,192
57.	Firefighter	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$185,990	\$34,756
58.	Fire Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$185,230	\$35,053
59.	Fire Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$184,066	\$36,595
60.	Manager Of Fiscal Services	Rubidoux Community Services District	Administration	\$184,048	\$27,682
61.	Fire Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$183,051	\$37,457
62.	General Manager	Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Administration	\$182,967	\$49,883
63.	General Manager	Rosamond Community Services District	Administration	\$181,931	\$48,245
64.	Administrator Of Parks And Rec	Cosumnes Community Services District	- Administration/General Manager	\$181,885	\$34,406
65.	Fire Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$181,478	\$27,127
66.	Mt. House Public Works Director	Mountain House Community Services District	Mountain House	\$180,803	\$108,623
67.	Fire Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$179,441	\$35,283
68.	Fire Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$177,832	\$39,576
69.	Fire Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$177,680	\$38,931
70.	Fire Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$176,231	\$35,474

71.	Firefighter	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$175,899	\$35,805
72.	Principal Engineer	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Engineering	\$175,495	\$40,650
73.	Firefighter	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$174,277	\$35,018
74.	Mt. House Administrative Services Director	Mountain House Community Services District	Mountain House	\$174,211	\$43,694
75.	Fire Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$172,154	\$32,181
76.	Operations/Facilities Manager	Rubidoux Community Services District	Water	\$172,141	\$41,149
77.	General Manager	Rancho Murieta Community Services District	Administration	\$170,997	\$40,470
78.	Fire Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$170,734	\$27,140
79.	Firefighter	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$170,119	\$36,407
80.	Fire Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$169,759	\$29,637
81.	Director Of Engineer & Ops	Nipomo Community Services District	Operations	\$169,280	\$61,448
82.	Fire Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$168,803	\$37,183
83.	General Manager	Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Administration	\$167,867	\$36,840
84.	Fire Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$167,478	\$37,853
85.	Fire Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$167,140	\$37,605
86.	Fire Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$165,247	\$37,538
87.	Firefighter	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$165,087	\$35,296
88.	Fire Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$164,966	\$37,630

89.	Fire Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$164,887	\$39,749
90.	Fire Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$163,262	\$36,710
91.	General Manager	Helendale Community Services District	Administration	\$162,298	\$22,833
92.	General Manager	Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Services District	Water	\$161,709	\$55,025
93.	Firefighter	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$161,637	\$34,044
94.	Fire Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$161,389	\$36,357
95.	Firefighter	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$160,963	\$35,962
96.	District Clerk/Administrative Services Officer	Cambria Community Services District	Administration	\$160,310	\$37,090
97.	Firefighter	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Fire Ops - Fire/Fire Operations	\$159,788	\$34,318
98.	Hydrogeologist	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Engineering	\$159,375	\$43,652
99.	General Manager	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Administration	\$159,298	\$46,967
100.	Fire Chief	Cambria Community Services District	Fire	\$159,286	\$52,809